

Pima County

MEETING LOCATION Administration Bldg - East 130 W. Congress Street 1st Floor Tucson, AZ 85701 Public Access to Hearing Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: File ID 14054 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract and/or Award Status: Approved

File created: 2/1/2022 In control: Real Property

On agenda: 2/15/2022 **Final action:** 2/15/2022

Title: JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association, to provide for Sales Agreement No. Sale-0091 and

Special Warranty Deed for a portion of Tax Parcel No. 304-26-9670, located on the west side of the I-19 Frontage Road, Section 22, T18S, R13E, G&SRM, contract amount \$146,300.00 revenue (CTN-

RPS-22-104)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CTN-RPS-22-104

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
0/4/5/0000	4	D		

2/15/2022 1 Board of Supervisors

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association, to provide for Sales Agreement No. Sale-0091 and Special Warranty Deed for a portion of Tax Parcel No. 304-26-9670, located on the west side of the I-19 Frontage Road, Section 22, T18S, R13E, G&SRM, contract amount \$146,300.00 revenue (CTN-RPS-22-104)